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2860
112
/76
Q65
4,713

3 Bedrooms, 3 Full & 1 Half
Bathrooms, Study, Pool and Spa,
3-Car Garage

Outdoor Kitchen and Living Areq,

Total A/C Living
Covered Entry
Outdoor Living

3-Car Garage

Total Square Footage
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